G.N. 3257

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

71395254
50053817
61196096

75179480
32016754
64436500

74223147
71714553
73834804
72789725
75263784

72897655
62751291
69310593
70733926
371761821
73579452
17749974
70595728
73276220
74360957
75239804
36908357
75267885

4Divinity Limited

A FASHION DESIGN LIMITED

AMERICAS MORGAN SHINKEY INVESTMENT GROUP

LIMITED -THE-

AO HUA CAI CO., LIMITED

APPLAUSE CONTEMPORARY JEWELLERY LIMITED

Aite Gratia (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Allcho HK Limited

American Kdl Group Limited

Ante Biological (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited
Aotills Technology Limited

Australia Nutrition Health Medicine Overseas Limited

BEYOND PLEASURE LIMITED

BIG CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED
BLOCKCHAIN PAY SOLUTIONS (HK) LIMITED
BLOSSOMS OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED

BLUE MOUNTAIN HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
BO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BOLDMAC LIMITED

Baishile Technology Co., Limited

Banana Jo Holdings Limited

Bechem Overseas Co., Limited

Bright Biopharma HONG KONG Limited

CHANG LI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHENQU NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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68229767
68802800
61535626
65548207
60108676
38915184
38524921
75167421
74057374
61409954
75119929
53384073
15587203
69072864
71068223
71245485

61749180
71555921

73581237
58626492
30408775
62453849
60207525

64818562
59609194
73820491
66371992
39729201
63588605
60971401
74519007
74977506

CHINA GREAT HEALTH GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA JINGYOU GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
CHIU TAI FU GROUP LIMITED

CHONG FUNG PROJECT ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHUNHUI INT'L (HK) LOGISTICS LIMITED
CONCORD INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
Cabotbridge International Limited

Chase Grocery Limited

ChemWhat Limited

Cheung Chun Yu Company Limited

Coolfat International Trading Co., Limited

Cynocare Limited

D & D TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

DEYI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
DHA PLASTIC INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
DIANLIB (HK) ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

DONDEMART INTERNATIONAL NETWORK CO., LIMITED

Dynamic Industrial Co., Limited

E-DONE TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

E.Z. IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

EASTERN CENTURY LIMITED

EASTWAY HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EKING ELECTRONIC SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

ELF GARMENT CO., LIMITED

ENERGY VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED

ESTELAR GROUP TRADE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ESTM Consultant Limited

ETERNAL WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVERLUCK ASIA TRADING LIMITED

EXCELLENT PERFECTION HOLDINGS LIMITED

EYSENCK (HONG KONG) CULTURE&MEDIA CO., LIMITED

EuroRegCo (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
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64158497  FAST STEP CREATION LIMITED HEAIEARAHE

73858854  FASTRUN CHIPS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED HEFE RS (& AR AT

75202594 FENGYUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED R EATRE A E]

72836740 FF Limited RIATRATE

37265532 FINE FOOD LIMITED FEZRERAIRAE]

75251226 FOUNTAIN SANITATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AL RR R AR A E

67308910 FRANCE DEKERRY BIOTECHNOL (CHINA) LIMITED JEBIESEGAE YR (P ED A

fRAHE]

64249447 FUND VIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED S ERATR A E

73454381 Finblox Limited

67966756 Flowery Limited EHEARAE

62842490 Four Rings Trading Company Limited VR S AR E]

73402253  G6PD ASSOCIATION LIMITED BOEGE AR

58797483  GALAXY INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED BTl R AR AT

52321212 GARYFORD LIMITED BEREATRAT

70949864  GENIUS ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED RA B TARARAFE

70398277  GLOBAL BEAUTY BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED SR M EYREATRAT

19680312 GOLD CHASE LIMITED WEARAT

69974408  GOOD BRIGHT TRADING LIMITED W SRR A

20280606  GRAND WORLD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED $EREATR AT

62609080  GREENERY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

74540612  GSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED B S AIRAT

72470439  GUANGDONG HAPPINESS GROUP HONG KONG TRADING s E A B ATRA
CO., LIMITED =]

66063717 Galaxy Amass International Trade Co., Limited BHERIEEZHRAT

73392800 Great Wall Petrochemical Technology Limited EWEmE TR AIRAE

74156786 Guangdong-Hongkong-Macao Greater Bay Area Lianzhou B RS EN R ATR A
International Limited |

73110630 Guangzhou Weechip Electronics Technology Co., Limited BN S E RIS ATR A S

71875282 HAITONG DA MARINE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED S AT TRATRA T

65836494  HALANE GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

32381434  HANG LEE DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED TERIHEEATR AT

63752557  HEALTH ALLIANCE (U.S.A.) COMPANY LIMITED FI4EEEE) AR AT

70524470  HERUN CAPITAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED FIE & A TR A E]

66631043  HK AOMIAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED F L AR AT



71298983

62690326

70542018

70431716
75268441
74181379

75087049
75132525
70759106
75085495
75037581
75174480
75372246
75239846
62802600
75344689
69650355
62298839

71749633
67167057
70094706
68496528
71765350

74563218
60239233
75136888
73123835
59186302
75092301
75173379

HK FINE LIVING BRANDING LIMITED

HK HGZHIGE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HUANG CHAO INTERNATIONAL HOUSEHOLD CO.,
LIMITED

HK HUIZHONG TRADE LIMITED
HK HUZ TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JIATONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LOGISTICS CO.,
LIMITED

HK Koda Trading Co., Limited

HK LAIBANG TRADE LIMITED

HK LAOBAN BOSS GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK Lanao Trading Co., Limited

HK Latifa Auto Parts Co., Limited

HK MENGYU TRADE LIMITED

HK Pouring Technology Company Limited

HK SHENGSHI STORIES FOODS LIMITED

HK SUNSHINE GLOBE LIMITED

HK TECSUN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AN BIXING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG G-WELD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUITO BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RONGXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG STAR PAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG YUE ZE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANGSHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
PROPERTY LIMITED

HONGKONG MIDISON EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG NANZHENFANG COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RISEN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WUZHIJING TRADING LIMITED

HOWIE WORLDWIDE LIMITED

Hk Changwang International Limited

Holisana Limited
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73061671
75244815

72838116
75113054
75988564
72257805
75961435

75218624

65616397
65722348
75539101
65964809
59036826
63277765
74137794
31443736

50256348
63156046
75160904
63254729
66706402
75177763
75251103
51459430
75222655
75889657
75088061
62760141
67301057

71609061
60649048

Homy Home Homie Limited

Hong Kong Guangyu Investment Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Junran International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Moda Electronics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qianhui International Limited

Hong Kong Qianmo International Holdings Co., Limited

Hong Song MFO Limited

Hong kong international Qing cheng Wang Fei fitness bodycare beauty
Co., Limited

HongKong Green Resource Trading Co., Limited
HongKong Huake Tek Industrial Limited

Hung Fung Global Trading Company Limited
Hxda Trading Limited

ITKNOW CO., LIMITED

IGENEU BIO-TEC CO., LIMITED
IKEYPARTS ELECTRONICS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF FLOWER ARRANGEMENT
LIMITED

IT TRADING LIMITED

JE OU LIMITED

JIANGRAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

JIAYING INDUSTRY INVESTMENT LIMITED
JINBAOBEI (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JING CHUANG MAI CO., LIMITED

JINXUAN MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JUPITER ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

Japan Health Research Center Limited

Jinxinbai Trade Co., Limited

Jove Production Limited

KEY BARGAINS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KIDSWIN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION&TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

KINGFINE TRADING LIMITED
KOON LEE KI ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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75033430
70921535
75245104
53808691
69759660
69101306
75179537
62319558
73055389
58786159
71819181
70103878
72753275
73534549
73180940
66399328
62781606
75050357
74400969
73967837
71046291

73817929
71866340
73838206
72445294
73817898
69973266
74992683
69368546
69463019
75112252
68052304
74638643

KUN XIN CHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KWONG MOU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Kaiyue Telecom Hong Kong Trading Limited

Keily Tung Hing Company Limited

Kendall Education (China) Limited

LAMARRE LIMITED

LIAN DE LI CO., LIMITED

LINK MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
LIW Technology Co., Limited

LUCK SPREAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Lavotten Group Limited

Limelight Limited

Loyal Furniture And Decoration Co., Limited

Lucky Live Limited

MADE IN HOME KONG LIMITED

MAIN CONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
MATONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

MEN HUB LIMITED

MITAO GROUP LIMITED

MUCHUAN FINE WORKMANSHIP OUTDOOR SUPPLIES
GROUP (JAPAN) LIMITED

Metaverse Construction Group Limited

NEW ADVANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW BUY LIMITED

NEW FACE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NFT Limited

NICE WISE LIMITED

NINE NINE YUAN UNIVERSE LIMITED
NORTH EUROPE YING MEI HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
One Art Lab Limited

One Power Global Holdings Limited

P&K Textile Machinery Innovations Co., Limited

PAGE THIRTY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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67874098
75290311
64473481
39543419
67543283
72898910
75884322
70702905

70781026
75049586
72845153
70193671
58427834
73613329
72485026
68933522

64251463
73986900
69286823
64077796
74993833
75179553
70551293
58334413
66018754
74437106
75046758
70299051
73959632
51524873
73912395
75232886

PARISON LIMITED

PINGPING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
PIONEER MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

PURE INGREDIENTS COMPANY LIMITED

Perfect Power Limited

Praise Good Taste Limited

Pudavan Trade Co., Limited

Qingyi Long Shoes and Bags International Trade Co., Limited

RAPID SERVICE LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
RONGXINYUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

RUIHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ReLifa Health Company Limited

Rico Lluvia Corporation Limited

Roses Sky Limited

SAITAMA COMPANY LIMITED

SANG'S MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

SDFresh International Investment Limited

SEA LAND JOINT MARINE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
SEOULMONSTER LIMITED

SERAPHIC ENERGY LIMITED

SHA BEI ER TRADE LIMITED

SHANG QING LIAN CO., LIMITED

SHEEN BRILLIANT HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHENGQUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN AIYE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN LEED ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SHUNYOU TRADE LIMITED

SINCE WANG CO., LIMITED

SINGULARITY SEMI LIMITED

SONG A METAL ACCESSORY LIMITED

SPLENDOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
STONEBRIDGER COMMERCIAL SERVICES CO., LIMITED
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62316526
68188181
67440940
67325340
74018108
71339959
63083980
74909688
73698048
68305971
75178662
36546618
68361315
59958717
34591140
72372586
70216693
73616589
75197882
72583149
72895572
70905193

37825003
71652454
70389872
39144378
62748274
73535082
52499182
64958370
39735828
50425240
59681019

STRONG INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
STUDIO10 Limited

SUNBLESA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Sharing It Limited

Shengao Technology Co., Limited

ShinJyo Food Trading Company Limited

ShunYu Business Services Limited

Sun Hip Lik Management Limited

TECH CHAIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THINKCLASH LIMITED

TIAN LONG SHI CO., LIMITED

TIANYEE ORIGIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TIME WIN 88 LIMITED

TOMINAGA (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

TOP ROAD INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TOP TREASURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRUSTFUL GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
Takahiro Jewellery Co., Limited

Thousand Felicity International Trade Limited

Topstar Packaging & Printing (HK) Co., Limited

Tuli International Co., Limited

U.S.A. JORDAN INT'L ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

UNION INT'L (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
UNION INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
UNITA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

V-SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

VANCA GROUP CO., LIMITED

VELLNICE LIGHTING LIMITED

VICCIA ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED

VISOIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VIVA WORLD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

VSONIC ACOUSTICS LIMITED

Vision Fly Technology International Company Limited
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71763049
76313481
62645096
58494934
71656759
66024478
50502947
36691631
C1361217
71795139
75272236
73383243
69183344
52083062
64793726
73994189
63051183
62960226
75178939
66606379
71676153
73998214
71844059
65727495
61820255
18474562
71264150

7 June 2024

WAH TAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WALTON (NORTH AMERICA) LIMITED
WELL CONCEPT HOLDINGS LIMITED
WELL EASY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WENBU INVESTMENT LIMITED

WOODEN (HK) LIMITED

WOODSEN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
WORLD ASCENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
We Love BIBI Foundation Limited

Wind Trade Global Limited

Wong Sen Technology Co., Limited

World Sourcing Management company Limited
WorldQuest International Limited

XIAMEN KELE SPORTS CO., LIMITED
XTANGFENG BUTTON PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
XINGZHIXIN TRADING LIMITED
YANGZHIHUI GROUP CO., LIMITED
YANXIMEI GROUP HONGKONG LIMITED
YAO YU YUE CO., LIMITED

YI HA TRADE LIMITED

YSXY (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Yihang International Trading Limited

Yize (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

York International Education Group Holdings Company Limited
Yu Huan Limited

ZENI (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ZHUOZHUO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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